
Account No: R057759

Eagle County Treasurer
Payment History

2024Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

10-17-2025 $1,353.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,434.18$81.18

$1,434.18Total Paid

2023Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

09-27-2024 $1,344.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,411.24$67.20

$1,411.24Total Paid



2022Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-26-2023 $549.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $549.00$0.00

$549.00Total Paid

2021Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

03-30-2022 $272.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $272.94$0.00

02-18-2022 $272.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $272.94$0.00

$545.88Total Paid

2020Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

02-19-2021 $340.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $340.96$0.00

$340.96Total Paid



2019Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-24-2020 $340.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $340.84$0.00

$340.84Total Paid

2018Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-25-2019 $244.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $244.84$0.00

$244.84Total Paid

2017Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-13-2018 $244.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $244.28$0.00

$244.28Total Paid



2016Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-28-2017 $182.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $182.04$0.00

$182.04Total Paid

2015Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-11-2016 $168.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $168.84$0.00

$168.84Total Paid

2014Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-27-2015 $219.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $219.96$0.00

$219.96Total Paid



2013Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-11-2014 $224.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $224.20$0.00

$224.20Total Paid

2012Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-30-2013 $387.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $387.48$0.00

$387.48Total Paid

2011Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-30-2012 $388.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $388.88$0.00

$388.88Total Paid



2010Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

05-26-2011 $973.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $973.26$0.00

02-22-2011 $973.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $973.26$0.00

$1,946.52Total Paid


